
NOEL BAKER ELO EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023 

SUMMER EXAMINATION ELO DATE 

Religious Studies: Christianity and Islam Friday 12th May 
Engineering Friday 12th May 

Drama Friday 12th May 
Biology Paper 1 Monday 15th May 

Sociology Paper 1 Monday 15th May 

English Literature Paper 1 Tuesday 16th May 
History Paper 1 Wednesday 17th May 

Business Paper 1 Wednesday 17th May 

Maths Non Calculator Thursday 18th May 

Chemistry Paper 1 Friday 19th May 

Geography Paper 1 Friday 19th May 
Religious Studies Paper 2 Monday 22nd May 

English Literature Paper 2 Tuesday 23rd May 
Physics Paper 1 Wednesday 24th May 

Sociology Paper 2 Wednesday 24th May 
BTEC Sport Wednesday 24th May 

English Language Paper 1 Friday 26th June 

Spanish Listening and Reading Papers Monday 5th June 
Maths Calculator Tuesday 6th June 

History Paper 2 Tuesday 6th June 
Further Mathematics Paper 1 Wednesday 7th June 

Geography Paper 2 Thursday 8th June 

Biology Paper 2 Thursday 8th June 
HALF TERM 

English Language Paper 2 Friday 9th June 
Business Paper 2 Friday 9th June 

Chemistry Paper 2 Monday 12th June 
Spanish Writing Monday 12th June 

Maths Calculator Tuesday 13th June 

Physics Paper 2 Tier H Thursday 15th June 
Geography Paper 3 Thursday 15th June 

Food Prep and Nutrition Written Monday 19th June 
Further Mathematics Paper 2 Tuesday 20th June 

Art Exam Monday 19th June 

 

All ELOs will run from 15.00pm-16.00pm and the timetable has been changed 

to allow for revision the evening before students next examinations.  


